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Days Body Weight (g) Growth/week (g) Growth/day (g) Growth/week
0 0.005 - - -
7 0.025 0.020 0.0029 400.0%
14 0.090 0.065 0.0093 260.0%
21 0.243 0.153 0.0219 170.0%
28 0.451 0.208 0.0297 85.6%




®2 HIBEE 2 PERBRIE R
Days Body Weight (g) Growth/week (g) Growth/day (g) Growth/week
0 0.47 - - -
7 0.93 0.46 0.066 97.9%
14 1.61 0.68 0.097 73.1%
21 2.38 0.77 0.110 47.8%
28 3.55 1.17 0.167 49.2%
35 4.93 1.38 0.197 40.8%
42 6.87 1.94 0.277 37.4%
49 9.15 2.28 0.326 33.2%
56 11.27 2.12 0.303 23.2%
63 13.19 1.92 0.274 17.0%
70 15.10 1.91 0.273 11.4%
®3  HIBCE 3 BRI RIETE
Days Body Weight (g) Growth/month (g) Growth/day (g) Growth/month
0 14.800
30 20.450 5.65 0.1883 38.2%
60 25.550 5.10 0.1700 24.9%
90 29.900 4.35 0.1450 17.0%
120 33.700 3.80 0.1267 12.7%
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